
CHRISTMAS 
& NEW YEAR 
OPENING TIMES 
2019

During the Festive Season a number of our suppliers are closed for extended periods.  
We advise you place orders for large quantities/unusual items as early as possible. 

Monday 23rd December 	   Yes

Tuesday 24th December	   Yes 

Wednesday 25th December	   No 

Thursday 26th December	   No 

Friday 27th December	   Yes 

Saturday 28th December	   Yes

Sunday 29th December	   No

Monday 30th December	   Yes

Tuesday 31st December 	   Yes

Wednesday 1st January 	   No

Thursday 2nd January 	   Yes

Friday 3rd January 	   Yes

Saturday 4th January	   Yes

Sunday 5th January	   No

Monday 6th January 	   Yes

For delivery on 23rd normal cut off applies 

For delivery on 24th order required by 3pm 23rd December***

For delivery on 27th order required by 3pm 26th December  

For delivery on 28th order required by 3pm 27th December

For delivery on 30th order required by 3pm 29th December

For delivery on 31st order required by 3pm 30th December***

For delivery on 2nd order required by 3pm 1st January

For delivery on 3rd normal cut off applies 

For delivery on 4th normal cut off applies

For delivery on 6th normal cut off applies

Delivering Day Prepared vegetable cut off
Cut off times for pre ordered goods including  
cheeses and sandwich fillers 

For delivery on 27th cheese order required by 1pm 23rd December*

For delivery on 4th order required by 1pm 2nd January

For delivery on 23rd normal cut off applies
For delivery on 24th normal cut off applies

For delivery on 3rd order required by 1pm 31st December

For delivery on 2nd order required by 1pm 30th December

Pre ordered bread

For delivery on 23rd normal cut off applies 

For delivery on 24th normal cut off applies

For delivery on 27th order required by 1pm (GF 11am) 24th December** 

For delivery on 28th order required by 3pm (GF 11am) 27th December

For delivery on 30th order required by 11am 28th December

For delivery on 31st normal cut off applies

For delivery on 2nd order required by 12.30pm (GF 11am) 31st December**

For delivery on 3rd order required by 3pm (GF 11am) 2nd January 

For delivery on 4th order required by 3pm (GF 11am) 3rd January

For delivery on 6th order required by 11am 4th January

For delivery on 28th cheese order required by 1pm 24th December*
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***This includes ALL prepared vegetables lines, including peeled & roast potatoes, chips, peeled & baton carrots and dry coleslaw mix.

Our Staffordshire cheese range will not be available over the Christmas period. Please contact Customer Services for more details. 

For delivery on 31st cheese order required by 1pm 29th December*
For delivery on 30th cheese order required by 1pm 27th December*

For delivery on 6th order required by 1pm 2nd January

*No sandwich fillers available **No oatcakes available


